
NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM
ilt-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Date:03.02.2023Ref. N LU J AA/ACAD-A D M I N/F/EXA M I 12020-21 l7 9 I C

501 English Major -V

Project Seminar/
GD

Class

Test
Sem End Attend.Assignment/

Assesment Crade
G rade
Point

Itcnta rks

l0 point scale

Out of 20 Out of 40 Out of 60 Out of l0

Grand
Total
Out of

200

Out of
t00Out of 30 Out of 40

SL.
No.

UID. NO NAME

o l0r6.00 3 7.00 51.00 8.00 174.00 87.0025.00 37.00sM0 | 20035 PRAKASII MALAKARI

o l034.00 44.00 8.00 169.00 84.5025.00 3 8.00 20.00ADII'YA ]HA2 SM0l2(XXr5

Asstt. strar (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam

EXAMINATION

SECTION

TY

**

J a-'



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY, ASSAM
IIt-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23')

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Date:03.02.2023Ref. N L UJAA/ACA D-A D M I N/F/EXA M I 12020-21 17 9 /C

501 History Major -V
Sem End Attend.Assignment/

Assesment

Project Seminar/
GD

Class

Test
Grade
Point

Renrarks
Grade

Out of 60 Out of l0

Grand
Total
Out of

200

Out of
100

l0 point scale

Out of 40 Out of 20 Out of 40Out of 30

SL.

No.
UID. NO NAME

4.00 124.00 62.00 ll+ 135.00 r9.00 Absent 40.0026.00I sF0 1 20030 MUNMI.]N Bt]RAGOIIAIN

56.00 6.00 r82.00 9t.00 o l03 8.00 r9.00 36.0027.002 sMol2007l ANEESI] RAJ

I

Asstt. strar (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM
III-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Ref. N L U J AA/ACA D-A D M I N/F/EXA M I 12020-21 I 7 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

SL.
No.

UID. NO NAME

501 Political Science Major -V

RemarksAssignment/
Assesment

Project Seminar/
GD

Class

Test

Sem End Attend. Grand
Total
Out of

200

Out ol'

100

Grade
Crade
Point

Out of 30 Out of 40 Out of 20 Out of .10 Out of 60 Out of l0
l0 point scale

I sF0l200l9 DIKSHA BI]RAGOHAIN 23.00 34.00 17.00 25.00 42.00 0.00 l4 t .00 70.50 A+ 9

2 sMol2006l UTKARSH JHA 27.00 36.00 t 7.00 34.00 4s.00 0.00 t59.00 79.s0 A+ 9

a

Asstt. r (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam

EXAI"! :JATION

s[!il0N

i *

Y

u'r.:;SA\l



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSA}I
III-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23\

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Date:03.02.2023Ref. N LUJAA/ACA D-ADM I N/F/EXA M I 12020-21 17 9 I C

501 Economics Major -V

Project Seminar/
GD

Class

Test
Sem End Attend.Assignment/

Assesment G rade
G rade
Point

Ilenra rks
Out of

100

l0 point scale

Out of 40 Out of 60 Out of l0

Grand
Total
Out of

200
Out of 30 Out of 40 Out of 20

NAMESL.
No.

UID. NO

C :r 6.00 22.00 6.00 102.00 51.0020.00 2s.00 r 3.00AMINIISII NNYAN C(XJoII sM0120004

C 522.00 4.00 r0 r .00 50.5026.00 14.00 17.0018.002 sMol200l8 DEBANGAN DAS

83 8.00 8.00 138.00 69.00 A24.00 r 4.00 36.00r8.00J sM0 r20067 HIMANSI.IU KUMAR

r0.00 l-s0.00 75.00 A+ 926.00 14.00 34.00 43.0023.004 str0120069 NANDINI MENDIRA'I"I'N

10.00 t 56.50 78.25 A+ L)
3 r.00 r 6.00 33.50 43.0023.005 sFo I 20075 ANUJA PRAKASH

Asstt. Registrar (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam

AMINATION

SECTION

\SSA\A

)
4-

*



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM

Ilt-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Ref. N L U J A A/AC A D-A D M I N/F/E XA M I 12020-2t 17 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

SL.
No.

UID. NO NAME

501 Sociology Major -V

Renra rksAssignment/
Assesment

Project Seminar/
GD

Class
Test

Sem End Attend. Grand
Total
Out of

200

Out of
100

Grade
Grade
Point

Out of 30 Out of 40 Out of 20 Out of 40 Out of 60 Out of l0
l0 point scale

I sF0 r 20009 AVISHRL]'TI DUI'TA 25.00 32.00 17.00 r9.00 4 r.00 8.00 r42.00 7l .00 A+ 9

2 sM0 r200l3 BHANL] PRATAP PARASHAR 20.00 30.00 t 6.00 24.00 4r.50 0.00 t3 1.50 65.7-5 A 8

3 sM0 r20053 SI-IIVANG MISIIRA 20.00 36.00 r 8.00 34.00 42.00 2.00 152.00 76.00 A+ 9

Asstt. Registrar (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam

Y

J .,tAMINATION
SECTION

t ASSAM
*



NATIONAL LAW I,]NIVERSIT}' AND JI,JDI(]IAI, ACADEil|}' , ASSAM

III-\'EAR, V-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEI\IESTER. END E\A[IINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET

Asstt. Registrar (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam

Ref. N LU.l AA/ACA D-A D M I N/F/EXA M I /2020-21 17 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

SL.

No.
UID. NO NAME

502 English Major (SP)-V

RernarksProject Presentation Attend.
Out

of 100

Grade
Grade
PointOut of 60 Out of 30 out of l0

l0 point scale

I sM0 t20035 PRAKASII N4AI-AKAR 51.(x) 24.00 8.00 83.00 o t0

2 sM0120065 ADITYA JIIA 51.00 25.00 8.00 {t4.00 o t0

EXAMINATION

SECTION

** AssAlIl



NATIONAL LAIV I.JNIvERSIT} AND JUDICIAL ACADETI\' , ASSAN,I

Iil-\'EAR, V-SEMESTER,8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET

Asstt.
NLUJA, Assam

Ref. N LUJAA/ACA D-A D M I N/F/EXA M I 12020-21 l7 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

502 History Major (SP)-V

Project Presentation Attend.
(i rade

Grade
Point

Remarks

Out of 60 Out of 30 out of l0 Out of
r00

l0 point scale

SL.
No.

UID. NO NAME

52.00 23.00 0.00 75.00 A+ ()
I stro120030 MLJNMLJN BURAGOI-IAIN

0.00 71.00 A+ 9sMo r2007 t ANEF,S}I RAJ 48.00 23.00.,

EXAMINATION

SECTION

TY

* *
4SSA\A

{



NATIONAI, I-A\\' T]\IvI]RSI'tY AND.'TIDICIAI, AC.{DE]\'!T' . ASSANI

I-\'EAR, V-SENIESTER. 8.A.. LL.B. (HONS.) COt RSE, SENTESTER. END E\Al\l l\A'l'lON. (ACADEIIIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESTJLT SHEET

Asstt. Registr d.)

NLUJA, Assam

Rct N LU.IAA/ACAD-A DM IN/F/EX AMI/2020-21/191C Datc:J.02.2023

502 Political Science lVajor (SP)-V

Atlend.l'rojcct Presentation Renllrrks(irade Grade
I'ointOut of 60 Oul of 30 out of l0 Out of

t00
l0 point scale

SL.
No.

utD. No NANIE

81.{n } o l0I)tKSIl,\ llt It.\( i( )ll.\lN -19. (x ) 2.1.00 10.00I sF0l]00t9

I0 00 li.l. rx ) o I0U tKAIiSt I .llr .19 00 25.00l sM0ll0()61

EXAMINATION

SECTION

4ssAM

c)

\TY



NATIONAL LA\\' ['NI\JERSIT\' AND JI.]DICIAL ACADE]\I\ , ASSAM

ilt-\'EAR, V-SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSU, SEI\|ESTER. END EXANIINATION, (ACADEMIC \ EAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET

Ref. N LU J A A/ACA D-A D M I N/F/E XA M I 12020-21 17 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

SL.
No.

UID. NO NAME

502 Economics Major (SP)-V

RemarksProject Presentation Attend.
Out of

r00

Grade
Grade
PointOut of 60 Out of 30 out of l0

l0 point scale

I sM0 t 20001 AMINIJSII NAYAN GOCOI 31.(x) 2 r.00 2.00 54.00 C 5

2 sMo I 2001 tt DE,BANGAN DAS 3 6.(X) 23.00 6.00 65.00 A u

) sM0 t 20067 I.IIMANSIIU KUMAR 37.00 23.00 6.00 66.00 A 8

4 sF0 r 20069 NANDINI MENDIRAI-TA 4 t.00 2r.00 800 70.00 A+ 9

5 sF0 r 20075 ANUJA PRAKASH 44.00 24.00 10.00 7tt 00 A+ 9

EXAMINATION

SECTION

**
4SSAM

Asstt. Registrar (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM

III-\'EAR, V-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COTJRSE, SENIESTER. E,ND EXAMINATION. (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET

Asstt. Registrar (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam

*
4SSAM-

*

Y

J

Ref. N L U.l A A/ACA D-A D M I N/F/EXA M I 12020-21 17 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

SL.
No.

TJID. NO NAME

502 Sociology Major (SP)-V

RemarksProject Presentation Attend.
Out of

r00
Grade

Grade
PointOut of 60 Out of 30 out ol'10

l0 point scale

I s1j0 t20009 AVISHRI.ITI I)UTTA 53.00 2,1.00 8.(X) 85.00 o l0

2 sM0 r200 r 3 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR 50.00 24.00 t 0.00 84.00 o l0

3 sM0120053 SI IIVAN(i N4ISIIRA 54.00 24.0{t 10.00 It8.00 o l0

EXAMINATION

SECTION



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM

Ilt-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
l)ate:03.(12.202JRef. N LU J A A/ACA D-A D M I N/F/E X A M I I 2020 -21 17 9 I C

503 - Company Law

Seminar/
GD

Class

Test
Sem E,ndAssignment/

Assesment

Project

Grade
Grade
Point

Itcnrl rlis

l0 point scale

Out of l0

Grand
Total
Out of

200
Out of 20 Out of 40 Out of 60Out of 30 Out of 40

NAMESL.
No.

UID. NO

50.00 109.50 54.7 5 C14.00 I 1.50 32.0022.00 30.00I sM0120004 AMINESH NAYAN GOCOI

60.00 I 16.00 58.00 B17.50 19.50 29.0024.00 26.002 sF0 r 20009 AVISHRL'TI DUTTA

9144.-50 12.25 A+30.s0 46.50 0.0024.00 28.50 15.00J sMo I 2001 3 I]I IANI.] PttAl-AP PAIIASI IAR

I 05.50 52.75 C 59.00 3 1.00 0.0027.00 r4.5024.00sM0 r 2001 8 DEBANGAN DAS1

107.00 53.50 C 515.00 24.00 0.0027.50 16.5024.00DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN5 sFol200r9

r 38.00 69.00 A ti30.50 36.50 0.0030.00 17.0024.00MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN6 sF0 l 20030

8l .25 o l047.50 8.00 r62.503l .50 16.00 35.5024.00PRAKASII MALAKAR7 sM0r2003s

8 r.00 o l054.00 0.00 r62.0032.00 t7.50 34.5024.00SHIVANG MISTIRAtt sM0120053

69.25 A 83 8.00 0.00 138.5032.00 18.00 25.5025.00UTKARSII JHAL) sM0l2006 r

A+ 90.00 149.50 74.75t 7.50 29.00 47.5024.00 3 r.50l0 sM0 r20065 ADITYA.IHA

A+ 92.00 158.00 79.0017.-50 31.00 49.5024.00 28.00SM0120067 I.IIMANSIIU KUMARll
9r59.00 79.50 A+36.00 48.50 0.0032.50 17.0025.00sF0 l 20069 NANDINI MENDIRATTAt2
q150.50 7 5.25 A+3-5.00 44.50 0.0032.00 15.0024.00n NEITSI I ItA.ll3 sM0 r2007l

1,59.50) 79.7 5 A+ 930.00 44.50 10.00/i33.00 l7.0025.00ANUJA PRAKASHl4 sF0 r 20075

EXAMINATION
SECTION

,\1Y I

Asstt.Registrar (Acad.)
NLU.IA. Assam**

(_

Attend.

Out of
r00



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY , ASSAM

III-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Date:03.02.2023Ref. N LU J AA/ACAD-ADM I N/F/EXA M I 12020-21 17 9 I C

504- Family Law ll
Class

Test
Sem End AttendAssignment/

Assesment

Project Seminar/
GD Grade

G rade
PointOut of

100

l0 point scale

Renra rks

Out of 40 Out of 60 Out of l0

Grand
Total
Out of

200
Out of 40 Out of 20Out of 30

UID. NO NAMESL.

No.

35.25 I'ail 015.00 0.00 70.50t8.50 12.50 4.5020.00AMINESII NAYAN GOGOII sM0120004

42.50 Fail 016.00 0.00 85.00r8.50 I 1.00 I 1.5028.00AVISHRL]TI DU'TTA2 sF0 r 20009

B 60.00 I 10.50 55.25I 1.50 20.00 33.0020.00 26.00BHANTJ PRATAP PARASHAR-3 sM0l 200 r 3

F ail 00.00 66.00 3 3.00t0.50 4.50 8.0022.00 21.004 sMol200l8 DDBANCAN DAS

Fail 00.00 62.00 31.008.50 16.00 9.0024.00 4.50sF0l200r9 DIKSTIA I]URAGOHAIN5

50.00 C 513.50 0.00 96.5026.00 17.5016.50MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN6 sF0 r 20030

72.00 A+ ()
31.50 10.00 144.0018.00 28.0024.00 32.507 sM0l 20035 PRAKASI'I MALAKAR

A 80.00 I 3 5.00 67.5019.00 28.50 31.0024.00 32.50sM0l2005l SIIIVANG MIS}IRAtt

tt0.00 l3-5.00 61.50 A18.00 24.50 3 8.5024.00 30.00sMol2006l UTKARSH JHA()

8r36.50 68.2s A27.50 40.00 0.0027.50 t 6.0025.50ADITYA.IHAt0 sM0120065

139.50 69.7 5 A 831.00 31.50 2.0027.50 15.5026.00TIIMANSIIU KUMARll sM0 r20067

154.00 17.00 A+ ()
28.50 50.50 4.0027.50 15.5028.00NANDINI MENDIRAT'|At2 sF0 1 20069

66.50 A u42.50 0.00 133.0028.00 15.00 23.5024.00ANEF,SII RAJl3 sM0 r2007l

78.50 A+ I3 8.50 r 0.00 l5\34.00 18.50 27.0029.00ANTJ.IA PRAKASHl.l s1r0120075

EXAMINAT1ON

SECTION

YA

t

'\
J

*
Asstt. Registrar (Acad.)

NLUJA, Assam

23.00



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY, ASSAM

Iil-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Ref. N L U JA A/AC A D-A D M I N/F/E XA M I 12020-21 /1 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

SL.
No.

UID. NO NAME

505- Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act.

Ilcnra rksAssignment/
Assesment

Project Seminar/
GD

Class

Test

Sem End Attend. Grand
Total
Out of

200

Out of
100

G rade
Grade
Point

Out of 30 Out of 40 Out of 20 Out of ,10 Out of 60 Out of l0
l0 point scale

I sM0 r20004 AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI 19.00 28.00 r2.00 16.00 3 1.00 2.00 108.00 54.00 C 5

2 sF0 r 20009 AVISIIRL]TI DLITTA 19.00 28.00 1 3.00 t 7.00 3 t.00 2.00 r r0.00 55.00 B 6

-) sMol200l3 BI IANU PRATAP PARAST]AR 2 t.00 30.00 13.00 28.00 32.00 4.00 r28.00 64.00 B+ 7

4 sM0l 200 I 8 DEBANGAN DAS 20.00 28.00 r 2.00 26.00 2 r.00 6.00 | 13.00 56.50 B 6

5 sFol200l9 DIKSHN BURAGOHAIN 20.00 30.00 I 2.00 25.00 3 3.00 4.00 124.00 62.00 B+ 7

6 sF0 r 20030 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN 23.00 34.00 15.00 27.00 46.00 2.00 t47.00 73.50 A+ I

'7 sM0120035 PRNKASH MAI,AKAR 2l .00 3 r.00 r4.00 29.00 46.00 r0.00 t51.00 75.50 A+ 9

8 sM0l 20053 SIIIVANG MISIIRA 20.00 3 1.00 14.00 28.00 36.00 4.00 l33.00 66._s0 A 8

() sM0 t 2006 r IJ,IKARSIi JHA 23.00 34.00 t4.00 28.00 42.00 4.00 145.00 72.50 A+ 9

l0 sM0120065 ADITYA JHA 22.00 3 1.00 14.00 29.00 42.00 4.00 r42.00 7l .00 A+ 9

ll sM0120067 HIMANSIIIJ KTJMNR 21.00 3 r.00 l4.00 27.00 46.00 4.00 r43.00 71.50 A+ 9

t2 sF0 I 20069 NANDINI MENDIRA]'I'A 2t.00 3 1.00 14.00 4l .00 6.00 t42.00 7t.00 A+ 9

l3 sMo t2007 r ANEESH RAJ 22.00 31.00 14.00 30.00 41.00 6.00 144.00 '72.00 A+ 9

l4 sF0 r 20075 ANUJA PRAKASII 23.00 34.00 14.00 21.00 43.00 8.00 149.00 7 4.50 A+ 9

,\1Y

s

Asstt.Registrar (Acad. )

NLUJA, Assam

J
-)4

c)EXAMINATION
SECTION

t *

29.00



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY, ASSAM

Iil-yEAR, V-SEMESTER, 8.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET
Ref. N LUJAA/ACAD-A D M I N/F/EXAM I 12020-21 17 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

SL.
No.

UID. NO NAME

506-Property Law

Rcrrra rlisAssignment/
Assesment

Project Seminar/
GD

Class

Test
Sem End Attend. Grand

Total
Out of

200

Out of
100

Gradc
Grade
Point

Out of 30 Out of 40 Out of 20 Out of ,10 Out of 60 Out of l0
l0 point scale

I sM0120004 AMINESH NAYAN COCOI 16.00 t 4.00 13.00 8.00 17.50 0.00 68.50 34.25 Fail 0

2 sF0 r 20009 AVISHRL]TI DU-TTA 20.00 17.00 14.00 13.50 r8.50 0.00 83.00 4l .50 Fail 0

3 sM0t200r3 BFIANI] PRATAP PARASHAR 18.00 24.00 10.00 18.00 26.50 0.00 96.50 50.00 C 5

4 sMol200 r8 DEBANGAN DAS t 7.00 24.00 t 3.00 5.50 8.50 0.00 68.00 34.00 Fail 0

5 sF0l200r9 DIKSI'IA BURAGOHAIN 17.00 t9.00 13.00 12.00 8.00 0.00 69.00 34.50 Fail 0

6 st-'0 r 20030 MLJNMUN BIJITAGOIIAIN r 9.00 23.00 l6.00 27.50 44.50 0.00 r30.00 65.00 A 8

7 sM0120035 PRAKASII MALAKAR r8.00 23.00 r5.00 24.50 45.00 8.00 r33.50 66.75 A 8

8 sM0 r20053 SIIIVANG MISIIRA 21.00 2l .00 t4.00 28.50 42.00 0.00 r26.50 63.25 B+ 7

9 SM0l200(r I tITKARSH JHA t 9.00 22.00 t0.00 25.50 26.00 0.00 102.50 51.25 C 5

l0 sM0120065 AI)I'I'YA JIIN 20.00 24.00 16.00 26.00 3 5.00 0.00 l2l .00 60.50 B'+' 1

ll sM0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 18.00 2 r.00 t 4.00 30.00 3 8.00 4.00 I 25.00 62.50 B+ 7

t2 sF0 l 20069 NANDINI MITNDIRAT]'A 23.00 21.00 17.00 27.00 50.50 6.00 144.50 72.25 A+ 9

t3 sM0l2007l ANEt]SH RAJ t 9.00 22.00 I 3.00 27.00 39.00 0.00 120.00 60.00 B+ 7

l1 sF0 I 20075 NNII.IA PIi.AKASII 26.00 3 r.00 17.00 29.00 40.00 10.00 I 53.00 76.50 A+ 9

TY

J

Asstt.Registrar (Acad. )

NLUJA, Assam

EXAMINATION
SECTION

* *

I



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY, ASSAM

ilt.yEAR, V-SEMESTER, B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET

Ref. N LUJA A/ACA D-A D M I N/F/E XA M I I 2020-2t 17 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

507 (CBCC), Criminal Trial Advocacy

Assignment I Assignment II
Grade Crade Point

Renr a rks

l0 point scale

NAME
Out of 25 Out of 25

Total Out of
50

()ut of 100SL.
No.

UID. NO

19.00 3 8.00 76.00 A+ 9I sMOl200l3 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR t9.00

2 sMol200l 8 DEBANGAN DAS Absent

42.00 84.00 o l0sM0120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR 21.00 21.00J

78.00 A+ 9ADITYA JHA 20.00 t9.00 39.004 sM0 t20065

76.00 A+ 9HIMANSHU KUMAR 19.00 19.00 3 8.00-5 sM0120067

84.00 o l021.00 42.006 sF0 I 20069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA
o .{Q20.00 20.00 40.00 80.007 sF0 I 20075 ANUJA PRAKASH

EXAMINATION

SECTION

**
4SSAM

'\
J

21.00



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY, ASSAM

III-YEAR, V-SEMESTER. B.A., LL.B. (HONS.) COURSE, SEMESTER. END EXAMINATION, (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23)

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SH EET

Ref. N L UJ AA/ACAD-A DM I N/F/EXA M I 12020-2t 17 9 I C Date:03.02.2023

507 (CBCC), Protection of Geographical Indication : A Practical Approach

Assignment Viva Remarks
Crade Grade Point

Out of 20

Total Out
of 50

Out of 100

l0 point scale

SL.
No.

UID. NO NAME
Out of 30

32.00 64.00 B+ lI sM0 t20004 AMINESII NAYAN GOCOI 22.00 r0.00

30.00 60.00 B+ 72 s F'0 l 20009 AVISHRUTI DLJTTA 20.00 r0.00

66.00 A 8sF0l200l9 DIKSIIA BURAGOHAIN 23.00 10.00 3 3.003

Absent4 sF0 I 2003 0 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN

Absent5 sM0120051 SIIIVANG MIS[IIIA

923.00 12.00 35.00 70.00 A+6 sM0l2006l IJ'I'I(ARSII .IIIA

22.O0 12.00 34.00 68.00 -A_ 87 sM0l2007l ANI]I]SH RAJ
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